Custom variations available.  Please contact customer service for additional information.
Intercon 1 by Nortech  – 12136 Crystal Lake Road – Merrifield, MN USA 56465
P 218.828.3157 -  Toll Free in US  800.237.9576  -  FAX 218.828.1096   -   intercon@nortechsys.com
-1-
USB 3.0 Hybrid Active Optical
Industrial High Flex Hybrid AO USB 3.0 -       F-AOC-B3PMBT-xx-PA
Product Outline

w / Thumbscrews
Connector B USB 3.0 Type A Plug
Ordering Information
Length
Part Number   Description
 Meters Feet
F-AOC-B3PMBT-5.0-PA 5 16.4 USB 3.0 Micro B w/Thumbscrews to 3.0 A
F-AOC-B3PMBT-10-PA 10 32.8 USB 3.0 Micro B w/Thumbscrews to 3.0 A
F-AOC-B3PMBT-15-PA 15 49.2 USB 3.0 Micro B w/Thumbscrews to 3.0 A
F-AOC-B3PMBT-20-PA 20 64.8 USB 3.0 Micro B w/Thumbscrews to 3.0 A
*Note: Cable assembly is not backwards compatible to USB 2.0
Flex Test Parameters
Bend Radius 50 mm
Travel Distance 2000 mm